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2. Accounting Club T’Coyia Odoms 
318-525-5509 
todoms@gsumail.gram.edu 
 

Dr. Morscheda Hassen 
3182742741 
hassanmo@gram.edu  

To promote communication and 
professional networking among GSU 
accounting and business students. 

3. Alpha Phi Omega 
Chi Nu Chapter 

Ndumiso Shongwe  
318-243-1098 
dungamkonzeni@gmail.com  

Mr. Carroll Francis 
318 2742340 
francisc@gram.edu 

To assemble college students in a 
national service fraternity in the 
fellowship of principles from scout 
law and oath 

4. Aspiring Educators Lauren Butler 
601-456-3675 
Lbutle11@gsumail.gram.edu  

Dr.Danielle Williams 
318-614-5663 
williamsdan@gram.edu  

Provide support for students in the 
College of Education  

5. Baptist Collegiate 
Ministry 

Jau’Kizah Rogers 
901-921-2128 
Jroger17@gsumail.gram.edu  

Mr. Cecil Holt 
X6308 
holtc@gram.edu 
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Grambling Business 
Assoc. 

Kennedi Hunter 
318-512-8990 
Kennedih2214@gmail.com 

Derrick Warren 
31-2746298 
Warrend@gram.edu 
 

To assist students aspiring to become 
business owners; build their 
professional profiles 

Grambling Student 
Advisory Committee 

Dior Nicholson 
708-979-9544 
Dnichol5@gsumail.gram.edu  

Ryanne Logan 
210-710-2575 
loganr@gram.edu  

To encourage more involvement of 
student-athletes in campus projects; 
implement programs which will 
encourage academic achievement  
health and social responsibility, 
general awareness. 

Grampreneurs & Co. Jameelah Reid 
713-471-8559 
Jreid4@gsumail.gram.edu  

Dr. Derrick Warren 
318-274-6298 
warrend@gram.edu  

To foster innovation, education, and 
collaboration among students, 
empowering them to create, le
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31. Psychology-
Sociology Club 

Jaelyn Myles 
225-209-4441 
Jmyles2001@yahoo.com  

Cheryl Nickerson 
318-680-6773 
nickersonc@gram.edu  

To support psychology and sociology 
students in their academic pursuits 

32. School of Social 
Work 

Destinay Williams 
318-332-7732 
Dwill208@gsumail.gram.edu  

Dr. Cheri Holbrook 
318-274-3301 
holbrookc@gram.edu 

To promote the professional 
student’s interaction with the 
profession 

33. Sigma Alpha Iota 
Music Fraternity 

Eta Zeta 

Mercedes Swift 
318-225-0344 
Mswift2@gsumail.gram.edu   
Mercedes.michaela@yahoo.co
m  
 

Teshia Lincoln 
318-426-1559 
Teshialincoln2@yahoo.com  

To encourage nurture and support 
the art of music 

34.  Society of 
Distinguished Black 
Women (DBW) 

Kamryn Few 
312-282-6144 
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37. Students Against 
Destructive 
Behavior 

JAKIYN WILLIAMS  
318-245-5124 
jwill274@gsumail.gram.edu 
 

Dr. Lurie Thomason 
318-274-3317 
thomasonl@gram.edu  

To encourage the safety and 
wellness of students at the 
University 

38. Tau Beta Sigma 
National Honorary 
Band Sorority 
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44. Windy City Club Keyonea Hunter 
773-844-8279 
Keykey4123@gmail.com  

Mr. Carlton Hamlin 
210-410-8027 
hamlinc@gram.edu 

To help students from the Windy city 
feel more at home 

45. Women’s 
Empowerment 

Aliza Davis 
720-276-6146 
Alizaad504@gmail.com  

Ms. Tundra Turner 
turnert@gram.edu 
318-274-4763 

To bring likeminded women together 
on a college campus. 
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